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Cto. Galego de Natacién Junior e Absoluto de Veran
FEGAN Ourense, Rosario Duenias, 1 - 3/7/2022, P50 Elec.

Prueba 4
01/07/2022 - 17:50

Masc., 1500m Libre

Absoluto Masculino
Lista de salida

Serie 2de 2

1 ALONSO VIDAL, Teo

2 AVILES ZHUAVLEV, Santiago

3 FERNANDEZ NIETO, Cristian

4 COSTA FERNANDEZ, Lucas

5 GARCIA CASTRO, Mateo

6 RAMOS PEREZ, Nicolas Anton

7 ABELENDA PEREZ, Miguel Angel
8 MORENO TEIJEIRO, Hugo
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VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
A. D. FOGAR

C. N. GALAICO

C. N. PONTEAREAS
C. N. ARTEIXO

C. N. FERROL

A. D. FOGAR

C. FLUVIAL LUGO

17:25.15
16:20.61
16:36.02
15:54.80
16:30.21
16:18.56
16:38.53
17:03.26
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